97
16
3
XXX
Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Electrosurgical Pencil with Integrated Smoke Evacuation
10
48

K
G
Ordering Information
Order Number Article Description Quantity / box
WA98191S Integrated Smoke Evacuation Pencil, telescopic, with coated blade electrode 20 / box
WA98510E Electrode, Blade, 2.75", Coated 10 / box
WA98520E Electrode, Blade, 2.75", Coated, Extended Insulation 10 / box
WA98511E Electrode, Blade, 2.75", Non-Coated 10 / box
WA98521E Electrode, Blade, 2.75", Non-Coated, Extended Insulation 10 / box
WA98610E Electrode, Needle, 2.75", Coated 10 / box
WA98620E Electrode, Needle, 2.75", Coated, Extended Insulation 10 / box
WA98611E Electrode, Needle, 2.75", Non-Coated 10 / box
WA98621E Electrode, Needle, 2.75", Non-Coated, Extended Insulation 10 / box
WA98830E Electrode, Ball, 2.75", 5 mm, Coated 10 / box
WA98840E Electrode, Ball, 2.75", 5 mm, Non-Coated 10 / box
WA98110A (ROW) OR-VAC Surgical Smoke Plume Evacuator, 220 / 240 V   1 / box
WA98115A (ROW) OR-VAC Surgical Smoke Plume Evacuator, 220 / 240 V, with exhaust capture port   1 / box
WA98150A OR-VAC Fluid Trap 20 / box
WA98120A OR-VAC Filter   2 / box
N3809330 MAJ-1871, 0.25 m, Olympus Communication Cable   1 / box
N3809430 MAJ-1872, 10 m, Olympus Communication Cable   1 / box
WA98140A OR-VAC Adapter for Automatic Activation   1 / box
Telescopic Smoke Evacuation Pencil
Specifications
Operating conditions
Temperature 10°C to 40°C (50°F to 95°F)